Hordes of the Things tournament entry form

Recon 2015, Saturday 5th December
Pudsey Civic Hall, Leeds
Rules: Hordes of the Things 2nd Edition (plus amended movement for shooters – 2” and Warband – 3”)
Scale : 15mm (or compatible with)  Entry Fee : £ 4.50 (Please make cheques payable to “Wakefield and Ossett Wargamers)

	Name


	

	Address*

	

	‘phone/fax/

e-mail*

	


*  Optional. If you provide an address, or ideally an e-mail, we will endeavour to contact you next year.  Personal information held only for that purpose, and will not be passed on or used for other purposes.

Please fill in your army’s details below.  The club has a number of armies which can be borrowed if required, please indicate here if you wish to do that:……………………

Army Composition (this is to the standard rules in HoTT (24 Army Points), but no more than 12 AP may be elements over 2AP each)
	Element Type
	Number
	AP Cost each
	Total AP

	
	
	
	

	Totals
	
	
	


Example army

	Element Type
	Number
	AP Cost each
	Total AP

	Blade General

Hero

Blades

Riders
	1

2

5

2
	2

4

2

2
	2

8

10

4

	Totals
	
	
	24


Please return to: Tim Kohler, 19 School Lane, Ryhill, Wakefield, WF4 2DW


01226 722878  Tim.kohler@naturalengland.org.uk


